



WEB COPY



W.M.P.No.31472 of 2024

in W.P.No.19842 of 2024

P.T.ASHA, J.,

In view of the order passed in W.P.No.19842 of 2024, no orders need to be passed in this petition. Hence, the petition is dismissed.

07.11.2024

(2/2)

srn